Valori assoluti x 1000

Popolazione

AD

AIRONE

AL VOLANTE
AMADEUS

AMICI DI CASA
ARCHEO

ASTRA

A TAVOLA

AUTO
AUTOMOBILE CLUB
BELL'EUROPA
BELL'ITALIA
BENISSIMO

BIMBI SANI & BELLI
BRAVA CASA
BUONA CUCINA
BURDA

CAMBIO

CAPITAL

CARNET

CASA FACILE
CASA IN FIORE
CASAVIVA

CASE DA ABITARE
CIAK

CIPRIA

CLUB 3

COME STAI

COSE DI CASA
COSMOPOLITAN
LA CUCINA ITALIANA
CUCINA MODERNA
CUCINARE BENE
DONNA

DONNA & MAMMA
DOVE

ELLE

ELLE DECOR

FIT FOR FUN
FOCUS
GARDENIA

Al

AUDIPRESS

Readership dei Mensili

Totale

49935
706
752
1610
118
237
252
443
208
1172
543
256
616
243
1085
830
691
734
384
329
78
1092
398
1559
383
715
231
196
358
2137
500
838
1373
1310
690
484
226
387
139
335
5053
220

Audipress Autunno 2001 - Lettori ultimo periodo

Uomini

24022
279
419
1355
87
60
167
80
56
1044
437
143
330
18
271
224
170
44
334
227
36
342
92
504
189
414
16
97
73
571
99
218
289
211
126
65
132
58
30
187
3033
128

Donne

25913
427
333
255
31
176
85
364
152
128
106
114
287
225
814
606
521
690
50
102
42
750
306
1054
194
301
214
100
285
1566
402
620
1083
1099
565
419
93
329
109
147
2019
93

Resp.
Acquisti

21967
304
326
312
54
94
78
227
123
165
155
101
273
179
656
478
419
509
50
126
32
518
261
808
148
124
103
91
178
1107
193
522
814
876
344
380
73
196
68
55
1562
92



GENTE MESE
GENTE MONEY
GENTE MOTORI
GENTE VIAGGI
GLAMOUR

GQ

GULLIVER

HAPPY WEB

IN SELLA

INSIEME

IN VIAGGIO

10 E IL MIO BAMBINO
JACK

JESUS

MADRE

MARIE CLAIRE

MAX

MEN'S & HEALTH
MERIDIANI
MESSAGGERO DI S.ANTONIO
LA MIA BOUTIQUE
LA MIA CASA
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC ITALIA
NAUTICA

NEWTON
PANORAMA TRAVEL
PC WORLD ITALIA
PESCARE

PRATICA

QUARK
QUATTRORUOTE
QUATTRO ZAMPE
QUI TOURING
RAKAM

SALE &PEPE
SALVE

LE SCIENZE
SELEZIONE READER'S DIGEST
SILHOUETTE DONNA
SPAZIOCASA
SPEAKUP
STARBENE

TOP GIRL

TUTTI FOTOGRAFI
TUTTOMOTO
TUTTO MUSICA
TUTTOTURISMO
VERA

VERDE OGGI
VITALITY

VILLE & CASALI
VOGUE ITALIA

1194
166
1535
528
759
792
292
238
550
295
157
919
223
149
116
682
1202
722
133
1372
343
384
761
244
728
334
791
462
204
793
4788
473
715
407
682
234
309
540
1677
235
136
2306
669
104
743
615
256
920
178
79
273
733

405
136
1278
320
147
589
176
190
484
48
115
226
172
75
32
73
886
571
54
519
17
131
440
201
502
165
674
387
11
473
3847
221
408
17
106
46
197
286
167
72
67
538
91
83
621
268
160
125
83

140
221

789
30
257
209
612
203
116
48
67
247
42
693
51
74
84
609
316
151
79
853
326
253
322
43
226
169
117
75
193
319
941
253
308
390
576
188
113
254
1510
163
69
1769
578
21
122
347
96
795
95
7
133
512

577
53
328
202
222
140
93
39
60
210
27
616
40
64
75
361
194
140
59
770
236
198
274
76
177
112
133
95
138
258
1001
167
269
313
447
150
73
194
803
125
43
1175
99
30
08
64
103
504
87
47
124
319
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